ENTPCC-09 TH 28 15 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 40 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 43 150 60 83 F 0 0 F FC,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- 10 22 -- -- 50 -- 43 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 86 SGPA:3.91 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 406/750 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 54.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

ENTPCC-09 TH 28 15 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 27 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- 10 18 -- -- 50 -- 30 150 60 57 F 0 0 F FC,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- 10 17 -- -- 50 -- 33 50 20 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 100 SGPA:4.55 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 366/750 (Three hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 48.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.3 ce6753c0-2f19-452f-ab08-49bf5d352c4b

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

ENTPCC-09 TH 28 19 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 31 PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- 10 14 -- -- 50 -- 28 150 60 59 F 0 0 F FC,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- 10 17 -- -- 50 -- 33 50 20 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 84 SGPA:3.82 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 347/750 (Three hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 46.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:3.82 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

ENTPCC-09 TH 28 36 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 64 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 23 -- -- 50 -- 47 150 60 111 A+ 9 36 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 23 -- -- 50 -- 47 50 20 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 209 SGPA:9.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 603/750 (Six hundred and three) | Percentage: 80.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 209 | GPA/SGPA:9.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

ENTPCC-09 TH 28 38 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 64 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 42 150 60 106 A+ 9 36 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- 10 21 -- -- 50 -- 40 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 202 SGPA:9.18 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 556/750 (Five hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 74.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025